
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

E-409A. Exam Schedule

Mon, 01 Apr 11:55 — 16:05 ATT Writing a master’s thesis  M17-190  Tihomirov G.V.
Mon, 08 Apr 12:00 — 16:00 EXAM Writing a master’s thesis  M17-190  Tihomirov G.V.
Tue, 23 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Term Project: Design and Equipment Selection for Nuclear Reactors; Safety and

Efficiency of Nuclear Reactors  B15-103  Savander V.I., Schukin N.V., Kuzmin A.M.,
Volkov Y.N., Apse V.A., Naumov V.I.

Sat, 04 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Term Project: Design and Equipment Selection for Nuclear Reactors; Safety and
Efficiency of Nuclear Reactors  B15-103  Savander V.I.

Wed, 15 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Neutron Cross-sections and Data for Group Constant Databases  A16-105,
A16-165, A16-166  Shmelyov A.N.

Tue, 21 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Machines and Equipment of Nuclear Power Plants  M18-190  Slobodchuk V.I.
Thu, 23 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Dynamics and reactor Safety  M18-190  Volkov Y.N.
Thu, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Principles Of Design And Effectiveness Evaluation Of Physical Protection Systems

 S15-106  Izmaylov A.V.
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Neutron Cross-sections and Data for Group Constant Databases  A16-105,

A16-165, A16-166  Shmelyov A.N.
Sat, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles Of Design And Effectiveness Evaluation Of Physical Protection Systems

 S15-106  Izmaylov A.V.
Sat, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Reactors Theory  S16-101, S16-601  Kuzmin A.M.


